SALTFISH

------- SEAFOOD, GRILL «c:ex»

& WINE BAR

at HOUNDGATE

VEGAN MENU

SNACKS

Marrakesh Olives.
Baked Sourdoughs, Balsamic & Olive Oil.

STARTERS

Soup of the Day, Warm Sourdough.
Falafel, Hunmmus, Dukkah & Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Warm Bread.

Veg Tempura, Sweet Chilli Tomato Jam.

MAINS

Masoor Dahl, Fragrant Basmati, Tomato & Coriander, Crisp Shallots,
Chutney.

Thai Yellow Vegetable Coconut Curry, Basmati, Crisp Shallots, Coriander.

Thyme Chargrilled Seasonal Squash, Salt Baked Beetroots, Harissa
Potatoes, Pickled Red Onions & Toasted Seeds.

DESSERTS

Salted Caramel Ice Cream, Caramelised Bananas.
Sorbets, Seasonal Poached Berries.

Fresh Fruit Salad.

Lunch: 12:00pm - 2:30pm
Dinner: 5:00pm - 8.45pm

£3.95
£5.50

£8.50
f10.95

f9.50
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