

at HOUNDGATE

# **VEGAN MENU**

**Lunch:** 12:00pm - 2:30pm **Dinner:** 5:00pm - 8.45pm

# **SNACKS**

Marrakesh Olives.	£3.95
Baked Sourdoughs, Balsamic & Olive Oil.	£5.50

### **STARTERS**

Soup of the Day, Warm Sourdough.	£8.50
Falafel, Hummus, Dukkah & Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Warm Bread.	£10.95
Veg Tempura, Sweet Chilli Tomato Jam.	£9.50

### **MAINS**

Masoor Dahl, Fragrant Basmati, Tomato & Coriander, Crisp Shallots, Chutney.	£21.95
Thai Yellow Vegetable Coconut Curry, Basmati, Crisp Shallots, Coriander.	£21.95
Thyme Chargrilled Seasonal Squash, Salt Baked Beetroots, Harissa Potatoes, Pickled Red Onions & Toasted Seeds.	£21.95

# **DESSERTS**

Salted Caramel Ice Cream, Caramelised Bananas.	£9.50
Sorbets, Seasonal Poached Berries.	£9.50
Fresh Fruit Salad.	£9.50

